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1 Bürge Gian (2005) 20.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Hengartner Ivo * 10.00

2 a Stadler Luan (2007) 19.75
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00
+ Nef Christian (2007) 9.75

2 b Schäppi Martin 19.75
+ Hengartner Ivo * 10.00
+ Tritten Robin 9.75

2 c Kindlimann Fabian *** 19.75
+ Schneider Domenic *** 9.75
+ Steiner Michael ** 10.00

2 d Bürke Cyrill 19.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Magani Flurin 9.75

3 a Magani Corsin (2007) 19.50
+ Bolzli Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75

3 b Hugelshofer Lars * 19.50
+ Blaser Christian ** 9.75
+ Mock Marco 9.75

4 a Voggensperger Janic ** 19.00
+ Arztmann Beda ** 10.00
- Kundert Elias (2005) * 9.00

4 b Schönenberger Tobias * 19.00
- Burkhalter Thomas * 9.00
+ Wolfer David 10.00

4 c Burkhalter Thomas * 19.00
- Schönenberger Tobias * 9.00
+ Müller Christian 10.00

5 a Wolfer Lukas * 18.75
- Akeret Benno * 8.75
+ Hug Jan 10.00

5 b Schneider Florian (2006) 18.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
+ Halter Simon (2006) 10.00

5 c Schild Cornel 18.75
- Lüönd Remo 9.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75

5 d Schäppi Urs * 18.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.75
+ Vogel Simon 10.00

5 e Peter Philipp 18.75
- Vetterli Sven 8.75
+ Winzeler Dominik 10.00

5 f Odermatt Gian Maria ** 18.75
- Schäppi Urs * 8.75
+ Rüegger Remo 10.00

5 g Lehmann Philipp ** 18.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75
+ Thiemann Fabrice 10.00

5 h Keller Manuel * 18.75
- Koller Silvan * 8.75
+ Vetterli Sven 10.00

6 a Weibel Lucien 18.50
+ Hug Jan 9.75
- Akeret Benno * 8.75

6 b Schneider Mario ** 18.50
- Lehmann Philipp ** 8.75
+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75

6 c Schefer Sandro (2006) 18.50
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75

6 d Kundert Elias (2005) * 18.50
+ Pfister Florian * 9.75
- Voggensperger Janic ** 8.75

6 e Tritten Robin 18.50
+ Henz Marc (2006) 9.75
o Schäppi Martin 8.75

6 f Thiemann Fabrice 18.50
+ Gisler Valentin 10.00
o Lehmann Philipp ** 8.50

6 g Steiner Michael ** 18.50
+ Winzeler Dominik 10.00
o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.50

6 h Schneider Domenic *** 18.50
o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.50
+ Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00

6 i Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.50
+ Schmid Florian (2007) 10.00
o Schild Cornel 8.50

6 j Pfister Florian * 18.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) * 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

6 k Mock Marco 18.50
+ Burger Fabian 10.00
o Hugelshofer Lars * 8.50

6 l Magani Flurin 18.50
o Bürke Cyrill 8.50
+ Müller Fabian 10.00

6 m Kolb Kilian (2005) 18.50
+ Vogel Simon 10.00
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

6 n Keller Elija 18.50
o Koller Silvan 8.50
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

6 o Henz Marc (2006) 18.50
o Tritten Robin 8.50
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00

6 p Halter Simon (2006) 18.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50

6 q Bolzli Elias (2007) 18.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00

7 a Wolfer David 18.25
+ Rickenmann Ramon 9.75
o Schönenberger Tobias * 8.50

7 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.25
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
o Pfister Florian * 8.50

7 c Schmid Florian (2007) 18.25
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

7 d Rüegger Remo 18.25
+ Müller Christian 9.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.50

7 e Rickenmann Ramon 18.25
o Wolfer David 8.50
+ Burger Fabian 9.75

7 f Nef Christian (2007) 18.25
+ Egger Nico (2007) 9.75
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

7 g Müller Fabian 18.25
o Magani Flurin 8.50
+ Gisler Valentin 9.75

7 h Koller Silvan 18.25
+ Keller Elija 9.75
o Blaser Christian ** 8.50

7 i Keller Lukas 18.25
+ Knup Stephan 9.75
o Arztmann Beda ** 8.50

7 j Habegger Andrin (2005) 18.25
+ Studerus Jan 9.75
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

7 k Eisenring Yanis (2007) 18.25
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

7 l Egger Nico (2007) 18.25
o Nef Christian (2007) 8.50
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 9.75

7 m Blaser Christian ** 18.25
o Hugelshofer Lars * 8.50
+ Koller Silvan 9.75

7 n Arztmann Beda ** 18.25
o Voggensperger Janic ** 8.50
+ Keller Lukas 9.75

8 a Lüönd Remo 17.50
- Schild Cornel 8.75
- Studerus Jan 8.75

8 b Koller Silvan * 17.50
- Keller Manuel * 8.75
- Knup Stephan 8.75

8 c Akeret Benno * 17.50
- Wolfer Lukas * 8.75
- Weibel Lucien 8.75

8 d Studerus Jan 17.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
- Lüönd Remo 9.00

9 a Vetterli Sven 17.25
- Peter Philipp 8.75
o Keller Manuel * 8.50

9 b Knup Stephan 17.25
o Keller Lukas 8.50
- Koller Silvan * 8.75

9 c Müller Christian 17.25
o Rüegger Remo 8.75
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50

10 a Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Bürke Cyrill 8.50
o Schmid Florian (2007) 8.50
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10 b Winzeler Dominik 17.00
o Steiner Michael ** 8.50
o Peter Philipp 8.50

10 c Vogel Simon 17.00
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Schäppi Urs * 8.50

10 d Schwizer Lars (2006) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50

10 e Manser Maurin (2006) 17.00
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50

10 f Lenherr David (2007) 17.00
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

10 g Hug Jan 17.00
o Weibel Lucien 8.50
o Wolfer Lukas * 8.50

10 h Hengartner Ivo * 17.00
o Schäppi Martin 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

10 i Gisler Valentin 17.00
o Thiemann Fabrice 8.50
o Müller Fabian 8.50

10 j Gera Julian (2007) 17.00
o Halter Simon (2006) 8.50
o Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.50

10 k Burger Fabian 17.00
o Mock Marco 8.50
o Rickenmann Ramon 8.50

10 l Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Keller Elija 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


